Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, BOW 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

August 2021

2021

2020
No of Permits Fee Const. Value No of Permits Fee Const. Value
BUILDING 4 $983.60 $390,000.00 7 $381.80 $219,000.00
DEMOLITION 1 $13.90 $3,900.00 1 $10.00
DEVELOPMENT 9 $0.00 $0.00 12 $0.00 $0.00
Total 14 $997.50 $393,900.00 20 $391.80 $219,000.00
o e e T e = —— =
|Perm|t Type: BUILDING I
August 2020
PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE
2020-0088 COMPLETE 384 16' by 24' single storey $29.20 District 7 $8,000.00
wooden framed accessory
building
2020-0089 COMPLETE 256 single storey wooden $58.60 District 4 $35,000.00

framed accessory building
(revised 16' by 16' wooden
shed)
2020-0090 COMPLETE 600 20' by 30" wooden framed $40.00 District 5 $25,000.00
single storey accessory
building on thickened slab.

2020-0091 ACTIVE 0 144 square foot deck $16.00 District 9 $6,000.00
addition

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2020-0092 COMPLETE 900 place a used 15' by 60° $100.00 District 3 $60,000.00
mobile home on the lot as
an accessory building
2020-0075 COMPLETE 1200 Construct 40' by 30' single $74.00 District 9 $60,000.00
storey wooden framed
accessory building on an
engineered slab.



2020-0086 ACTIVE 540 30' $64.00 District 4 $25,000.00

August 2021

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2021-0091 ACTIVE 832 Constructing a single $51.60 District 3 $25,000.00
storey, 32' x 26' wooden
framed accessory building.

2021-0093 ACTIVE 5000 50' by 100' single storey $822.00 District 8 $275,000.00
wooden framed storage
facility
2021-0094 ACTIVE 72 8' by 9' porch addition to $45.00 District 3 $35,000.00

existing building.

2021-0089 PENDING Replace and install siding, $65.00 District 9 $55,000.00
windows and doors. New
36" door, 2 bigger windows
in existing structure.

LPermlt Type: DEMOLITION 1

August 2020

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2020-0087 COMPLETE 1056 Remove a 16' by 66' $10.00 District 5
mobile home leaving the
16' by 12' accessory

August 2021

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

2021-0090 ACTIVE 454 Con $13.90 District 1 $3,900.00

August 2020

PERMIT PROJECT PERMIT DISTRICT
STATUS DESC. FEE

DP-2020- Active 0 Removal of a 16' by 66 $0.00 $0.00



0060
DP-2020-
0063
DP-2020-
0064

DP-2020-
0065

DP-2020-
0068
DP-2020-
0071

DP-2020-
0061

DP-2020-
0062

DP-2020-
0066

DP-2020-
0067

DP-2020-
0069

DP-2020-
0070

August 2021

DP-2021-
0109
DP-2021-
0113

DP-2021-
0116

DP-2021-
0110

DP-2021-
0111
DP-2021-
0112

DP-2021-
0114

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

PERMIT
STATUS

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

mobile home

20' by 30' single storey
wooden framed accessory
Building
addition of 144 sq ft of
deck to an existing deck on
the rear of the house.

24' x 24' garage

28' BY 28' single storey
wooden framed structure
on a thickened edge slab

16' by 24' single storey

wooden framed accessory
building

36' by 27' single storey

wooden accessory building
60' x 15" MOBILE HOME to
be placed on this site as an
accessory building
3600 sq ft two storey
wooden framed dwelling
built on a slaab
Replacing an 8' by 10' step
with an enclosed entry

Removing a two storey
wooden framed dwelling

PROJECT
DESC.

454 square feet of wooden
deck attached to a dwelling
Electrical connection for
the lot through the use of
an 8' by 8' shed to house
the meter panel.
Adding a 14' by 30'
wooden framed single
storey addition to an
existing wooden framed

26' by 32' wooden framed
single storey addition to an
existing accessory building
24' by 24" wooden framed
single storey structure
Construct a 5000 sq ft
wooden framed single
storey storage structure

Constructing a 8' by 9'
wooden framed porch to

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

PERMIT
FEE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

DISTRICT

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



DP-2021-
0115

DP-2021-
0117

9-29-2021

an existing SFD

Active 0 8' by 8' wooden framed $0.00
accessory building for
electrical connection
Active 0 Construction of a 3700 $0.00
square foot single storey
wooden framed dwelling
10:58:29 AM

$0.00

$0.00

All Rights Reserved Marmak Information Technologies



