Municipality of Argyle

5 Rue J.E. Hatfield Court, Tusket, Nova Scotia, B0W 3M0

MONTHLY BUILDING PERMIT

Comparison to Previous Year

August 2021

2021 2020

	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value	No of Permits	Fee	Const. Value
BUILDING	4	\$983.60	\$390,000.00	7	\$381.80	\$219,000.00
DEMOLITION	1	\$13.90	\$3,900.00	1	\$10.00	
DEVELOPMENT	9	\$0.00	\$0.00	12	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	14	\$997.50	\$393,900.00	20	\$391.80	\$219,000.00

Permit Type: BUILDING

August 2020

August 202	20					
PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2020-0088	COMPLETE	384	16' by 24' single storey wooden framed accessory building	\$29.20	District 7	\$8,000.00
2020-0089	COMPLETE	256	single storey wooden framed accessory building (revised 16' by 16' wooden shed)	\$58.60	District 4	\$35,000.00
2020-0090	COMPLETE	600	20' by 30' wooden framed single storey accessory building on thickened slab.	\$40.00	District 5	\$25,000.00
2020-0091	ACTIVE	0	144 square foot deck addition	\$16.00	District 9	\$6,000.00
PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2020-0092	COMPLETE	900	place a used 15' by 60' mobile home on the lot as an accessory building	\$100.00	District 3	\$60,000.00
2020-0075	COMPLETE	1200	Construct 40' by 30' single storey wooden framed accessory building on an engineered slab.	\$74.00	District 9	\$60,000.00

	2020-0086	ACTIVE	540	30'	\$64.00	District 4	\$25.000.00
--	-----------	--------	-----	-----	---------	------------	-------------

August 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0091	ACTIVE	832	Constructing a single storey, 32' x 26' wooden framed accessory building.	\$51.60	District 3	\$25,000.00
2021-0093	ACTIVE	5000	50' by 100' single storey wooden framed storage facility	\$822.00	District 8	\$275,000.00
2021-0094	ACTIVE	72	8' by 9' porch addition to existing building.	\$45.00	District 3	\$35,000.00
2021-0089	PENDING		Replace and install siding, windows and doors. New 36" door, 2 bigger windows in existing structure.	\$65.00	District 9	\$55,000.00

Permit Type: DEMOLITION

August 2020

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE	
2020-0087	COMPLETE	1056	Remove a 16' by 66' mobile home leaving the 16' by 12' accessory	\$10.00	District 5		

August 2021

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
2021-0090	ACTIVE	454	Con	\$13.90	District 1	\$3,900.00

Permit Type: DEVELOPMENT

August 2020

PERMIT #	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE
P-2020-	Active	0	Removal of a 16' by 66'	\$0.00		\$0.00

0060			mobile home			
DP-2020- 0063	Active	0		\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0064	Active	0	20' by 30' single storey wooden framed accessory Building	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0065	Active	0	addition of 144 sq ft of deck to an existing deck on the rear of the house.	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0068	Active	0	24' x 24' garage	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0071	Active	0	28' BY 28' single storey wooden framed structure on a thickened edge slab	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0061	Active	0	16' by 24' single storey wooden framed accessory building	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0062	Active	0	36' by 27' single storey wooden accessory building	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0066	Active	0	60' x 15' MOBILE HOME to be placed on this site as an accessory building	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0067	Active	0	3600 sq ft two storey wooden framed dwelling built on a slaab	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0069	Active	0	Replacing an 8' by 10' step with an enclosed entry	\$0.00	\$0.00	
DP-2020- 0070	Active	0	Removing a two storey wooden framed dwelling	\$0.00	\$0.00	

August 2021

PERMIT#	PERMIT STATUS	BLDG AREA	PROJECT DESC.	PERMIT FEE	DISTRICT	CONST. VALUE		
DP-2021- 0109	Active	0	454 square feet of wooden deck attached to a dwelling	\$0.00		\$0.00		
DP-2021- 0113	Active	0	Electrical connection for the lot through the use of an 8' by 8' shed to house the meter panel.	\$0.00		\$0.00		
DP-2021- 0116	Active	0	Adding a 14' by 30' wooden framed single storey addition to an existing wooden framed	\$0.00		\$0.00		
DP-2021- 0110	Active	0	26' by 32' wooden framed single storey addition to an existing accessory building	\$0.00		\$0.00		
DP-2021- 0111	Active	0	24' by 24' wooden framed single storey structure	\$0.00		\$0.00		
DP-2021- 0112	Active	0	Construct a 5000 sq ft wooden framed single storey storage structure	\$0.00		\$0.00		
DP-2021- 0114	Active	0	Constructing a 8' by 9' wooden framed porch to	\$0.00		\$0.00		

			an existing SFD		
DP-2021- 0115	Active	0	8' by 8' wooden framed accessory building for electrical connection	\$0.00	\$0.00
DP-2021- 0117	Active	0	Construction of a 3700 square foot single storey wooden framed dwelling	\$0.00	\$0.00

9-29-2021 10:58:29 AM All Rights Reserved Marmak Information Technologies